Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The first Constitution of Pakistan was enforced on

In which night of Quran was revealed.

What is the rate of Zakat on silver, gold and currency.

Which is the oldest Mosque on the Earth.

Who did accompany the Holy Prophet (SAW) in the migration in Medina.

One who cannot die is called as.

15 men can do a place of work in 20 days. In how many days 25 men finish the same work.

Vitamin can lead to illness.

Which Radio Station already existed at the time of creation of Pakistan.

Which provincial Chief Minister was dismissed on the issue of One Unit.

Organization of Islamicc Cooperation has its headquarters at.

From which country Pakistan Purchased Gwader

What is the most largest capital city in Africa .

Name the capital city located on the equator.

State of Kashmir was the biggest state in the Subcontinent situated nt he northern part of
Indo-Pak continent having boundaries with.

Answers Choice

A

UOW» UOW > DOWr DOWP» UTOWP U0OUP UOWP» UOWP U0Wr 0U0W» U0Wr U0Wr U0W» U0U»P 00

. 21st March 1956
. 25th March 1956
. 23rd March 1956
. 20th March 1956

sub -e-Miraj

. Laylatul-Qadr
. Laila-tul-aroos
Shab-e-Barat

2%
2.50%
1.50%
225%

Ka'aba
Masjid-i-Zarrar
Masjid -i-Nabavi
Masjid-al-Agsa

Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)
. Hazra Ali (R.A)

Hazrat Umer (R.A)
Hazrat Usman (R.A)

Stable
Immortal

. Perpetual
. Perennial

Want
Shortage

. Deficiency
Poverty

Quetta
Multan
Lahore
None of these

Chief Minister NWFP

. Chief Minister Sindh
Chief Minister Punjab

. Chief Minister Baluchistan

Cairo
Jadah
Tehran

. Islamabad

Kuwait

Iran

Muscat

None of these

Lagos
Kinshasa

. Addis Ababa
Cairo

Nairobi

. Kinshasa
. Addis Ababa
Cairo

China

Pakistan

India

. All of the above



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Who is the central character in "The lliad"?

What does the Lagin term"pro bono" mean in English.

What are the largest monkeys in the world.

What is the capital of Bangladesh.

What would you use if you wanted to purl a stitch

Which war completed the expulsion of Ottoman Kampire from Europs during 1912-13

To solve water crises Indus Wasters treaty was signed is 1960 under which who was to act
as guarantor of this Treaty?

Which dinosaur's name means tyrant lizard.

In Shakespeare's " A Midsummer Night's Dream",what is the 25th word in the First poem for
the first fairy.

In a suit of armour, what part of the body does the Sabaton Protect.

How many stones are in standard backgammon set.

Which of the following metals has the highest melting point of all known elements.

Which country's highest point is Champagnes Castle and Includes place called Bethlehem
and Newcastle.

Who was the 9th President of the United State.

In what country is the world's tallest active volcano.

A
B.
C.

O w>

W >

O

w >

O

Ow>

OwWP» UOTUPF UOw

OW>» UOW

m» CDOUP DOW

oOW» O

Aeneas
Paris
Helen of Troy

. Free Service
. For the poor
. Without pay

. White-hunded gibbons
. Mountain gorillas
. Japanes macaques

. Cittagong

Rangpur
Chandpur

. Crochet book
. Hypodermic needle
. Tapestry needle

. World War
. Agincourt War

. None of these

IMF

. Security Council

None of these

. Velociraptor
. Stegosaurus
. Triceratops

. Moon's

The

. Sphere

Wrist
Neck
knee

24

36
18

. Iridium

Osmium

Platinum

. Australia

Fiji

. New Zealand

. Martin Buren
. James K.Polk
. John Tylor

. United State

. Japan
. Russia



