

PPSC Entry Test

C	Overtions	Anguaga Chaica
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The first Constitution of Pakistan was enforced on	A. 21st March 1956 B. 25th March 1956 C. 23rd March 1956 D. 20th March 1956
2	In which night of Quran was revealed.	A. sub -e-Miraj B. Laylatul-Qadr C. Laila-tul-aroos D. Shab-e-Barat
3	What is the rate of Zakat on silver, gold and currency.	A. 2% B. 2.50% C. 1.50% D. 2.25 %
4	Which is the oldest Mosque on the Earth.	A. Ka'aba B. Masjid-i-Zarrar C. Masjid -i-Nabavi D. Masjid-al-Aqsa
5	Who did accompany the Holy Prophet (SAW) in the migration in Medina.	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) B. Hazra Ali (R.A) C. Hazrat Umer (R.A) D. Hazrat Usman (R.A)
6	One who cannot die is called as.	A. Stable B. Immortal C. Perpetual D. Perennial
7	15 men can do a place of work in 20 days. In how many days 25 men finish the same work.	A. 12 B. 14 C. 15 D. 20
8	Vitamin can lead to illness.	A. Want B. Shortage C. Deficiency D. Poverty
9	Which Radio Station already existed at the time of creation of Pakistan.	A. Quetta B. Multan C. Lahore D. None of these
10	Which provincial Chief Minister was dismissed on the issue of One Unit.	A. Chief Minister NWFP B. Chief Minister Sindh C. Chief Minister Punjab D. Chief Minister Baluchistan
11	Organization of Islamicc Cooperation has its headquarters at.	A. Cairo B. Jadah C. Tehran D. Islamabad
12	From which country Pakistan Purchased Gwader	A. Kuwait B. Iran C. Muscat D. None of these
13	What is the most largest capital city in Africa .	A. Lagos B. Kinshasa C. Addis Ababa D. Cairo
14	Name the capital city located on the equator.	A. Nairobi B. Kinshasa C. Addis Ababa D. Cairo
15	State of Kashmir was the biggest state in the Subcontinent situated nt he northern part of Indo-Pak continent having boundaries with.	A. China B. Pakistan C. India D. All of the above

16	Who is the central character in "The Iliad"?	A. Aeneas B. Paris C. Helen of Troy D. Achilles
17	What does the Lagin term"pro bono" mean in English.	A. Free Service B. For the poor C. Without pay D. For good
18	What are the largest monkeys in the world.	A. Mandrill B. White-hunded gibbons C. Mountain gorillas D. Japanes macaques
19	What is the capital of Bangladesh.	A. Cittagong B. Dhaka C. Rangpur D. Chandpur
20	What would you use if you wanted to purl a stitch	A. Crochet book B. Hypodermic needle C. Tapestry needle D. Knitting needles
21	Which war completed the expulsion of Ottoman Kampire from Europs during 1912-13	A. World War B. Agincourt War C. Balkan Wars D. None of these
22	To solve water crises Indus Wasters treaty was signed is 1960 under which who was to act as guarantor of this Treaty?	A. World Bank B. IMF C. Security Council D. None of these
23	Which dinosaur's name means tyrant lizard.	A. Velociraptor B. Stegosaurus C. Triceratops D. Tyrannosaurus
24	In Shakespeare's " A Midsummer Night's Dream",what is the 25th word in the First poem for the first fairy.	A. Moon's B. The C. Wander D. Sphere
25	In a suit of armour, what part of the body does the Sabaton Protect.	A. Foot B. Wrist C. Neck D. knee
26	How many stones are in standard backgammon set.	A. 24 B. 30 C. 36 D. 18
27	Which of the following metals has the highest melting point of all known elements.	A. Iridium B. Osmium C. Tungsten D. Platinum
28	Which country's highest point is Champagnes Castle and Includes place called Bethlehem and Newcastle.	A. Australia B. Fiji C. New Zealand D. South Africa
29	Who was the 9th President of the United State.	A. Martin Buren B. James K.Polk C. John Tylor D. William Harrison
30	In what country is the world's tallest active volcano.	A. United State B. Chile C. Japan D. Russia